
2018 West Golf Schedule
Draft #2  2/26/18

Date  Course Starting Time

Monday   March 12 Lake Junaluska 3:30

Thursday  March 15 Laurel Ridge 3:30

Tuesday   March 27 Waynesville 3:30

Thursday  March 29 Black Mountain 3:30

Thursday     April 5 Waynesville 3:30

Monday    April 16                    Crossover (East Host)                 4:00
Crooked  Creek Bottom 2 

Tuesday    April 17 Crossover (West Host) 4:00
Maggie Valley Top 2
Lake Junaluska Bottom 2

Wednesday   April 18 Crossover (East Host)         4:00
  Champion Hills TOP 2 Teams

 

Monday April 23                       Crossover (East HOST) 4:00
Hendersonville TOP 2 Teams

 
Thursday April 26          Crossover (WEST HOST) 4:00

Waynesville (TOP 2)
Lake Junaluska (Bottom 2)

Monday April 30 Hendersonville Conference TBA

Thursday May 3 Maggie Valley Conference TBA


